

SECTION 1: Supplying and Depositing Traffic Gravel

WORK ORDER: 180354

LOCATION: Sanford - Teulon Area

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	628,440.00	628,440.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	653,715.00	653,715.00
Wintec Building Services Inc.	691,983.00	691,983.00
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	741,439.00	741,439.00
Glacial Aggregates Inc.	799,648.00	799,648.00

TENDER NO. 6743

SECTION 1: Supplying and Depositing Traffic Gravel

WORK ORDER: 180354

LOCATION: Sanford - Teulon Area

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Wintec Building Services Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Traffic Control Level I (Mod)	1	lump sum	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel CI "A" (Mod)	13800	t	19.40	267,720.00	19.57	270,066.00	19.97	275,586.00	24.81	342,378.00
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel CI "C" (Mod)	20100	t	17.20	345,720.00	18.49	371,649.00	19.97	401,397.00	18.61	374,061.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				628,440.00		653,715.00		691,983.00		741,439.00
BID TOTAL				628,440.00		653,715.00		691,983.00		741,439.00

TENDER NO. 6743

SECTION 1: Supplying and Depositing Traffic Gravel

WORK ORDER: 180354

LOCATION: Sanford - Teulon Area

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			Glacial Aggregates Inc.							
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00						
Traffic Control Level 1 (Mod)	1	lump sum	10,064.00	10,064.00						
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Cl "A" (Mod)	13800	t	24.51	338,238.00						
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)	20100	t	21.46	431,346.00						
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	10,000.00	10,000.00						
	SECTION 1 TOTAL			799,648.00		0.00			0.00	0.00
	BID TOTAL			799,648.00		0.00			0.00	0.00